

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16064-16065/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2009 in of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

AP No. 52/2008

DIPAK CEMENTS & CHEMICALS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.B. MEHTA CONSTRNS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 13/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ramesh P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Manish Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravikesh Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jawahar Lal Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.G. Sukhwani, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in January, 2011.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master